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LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-05:00pm
Staff: MALANGE NJ

02:30pm
03:00pm

Room: ONLINE - SS
Module: WLE306D

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
04:30pm
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LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-05:00pm
Staff: MALANGE NJ

02:30pm
03:00pm

Room: ONLINE - SS
Module: WLE306D

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
04:30pm
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