

LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y3_S1_GROUP_3W



_	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am					
08:30am					
08:30am					
09:00am					
09:00am					
09:30am					
09:30am					
10:00am					
10:00am					
10:30am					
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:00am					
11:30am					
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
12:30pm					
01:00pm					
01:00pm					
01:30pm					
01:30pm					
02:00pm					
	PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-05:00pm				
02:30pm	Staff: MALANGE NJ Room: ONLINE - SS				
02:30pm	Module: WLE306D				
03:00pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
-			DDIAN /T-h University of Th	A OFLOAT Time stability or	



LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y3_S2_GROUP_3W



ſ	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am					
08:30am			'		
08:30am					
09:00am	l				
09:00am	<u> </u>				
09:30am	l				
09:30am					
10:00am					
10:00am					
10:30am			'		
10:30am					
11:00am	l				
11:00am					
11:30am			'		
11:30am					
12:00pm	l				
12:00pm	<u> </u>				
12:30pm			'		
12:30pm					
01:00pm					
01:00pm					
01:30pm					
01:30pm					
02:00pm	l				
	PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-05:00pm				
02:30pm	Staff: MALANGE NJ Room: ONLINE - SS				
02:30pm	Module: WLE306D				
03:00pm	ıl J'				
03:00pm	ıl J'				
03:30pm	ıl J'				
03:30pm	ıl J'				
04:00pm	ıl J'		'		
04:00pm	ıl J'				
04:30pm		1	'		
		Desk link and 000 4/40/44 0 4:00:40 have	DDIAN (Televisia Heliconita et Televisia e	of OFLOAT Time of a latin or	